Poll conducted by Research Co. on the COVID-19 Pandemic in British Columbia - May 14, 2020

We’d like to ask you some questions about the COVID-19 pandemic. Since March, have you personally been impacted by in any of the following ways?
GENDER : AGE : REGION
British
Columbia
i i E
Someone in your house::;(;::s;:|::::;:?2Ef::)eral Canada Emergency 35% 42% 28% 35% 47% 19% 42% 31% 18% 29% 19%
You have been unable to visit relatives who live in your municipality 42% 50% 35% 31% 54% 39% 47% 42% 28% 40% 31%
Someone in your household lost their job / was laid off 32% 35% 29% 39% 40% 14% 39% 32% 12% 29% 14%
You have taken care of children in your household while schools are closed 24% 26% 22% 13% 49% 4% 35% 14% 18% 4% 1%
You are working from home instead of at your regular workplace 32% 40% 24% 27% 51% 11% 42% 20% 12% 17% 19%
VOTE IN 2017 PROVINCIAL ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD INCOME ETHNICITY
British
Columbia
S i h hold lied for the federal Canada E
omeone In your house :’Na::zisi d‘;r( C:R:) eral Canaca tmergency 35% 32% 48% 25% 17% 34% 53% 38% 51% 52%
You have been unable to visit relatives who live in your municipality 42% 49% 46% 47% 29% 42% 56% 48% 55% 58%
Someone in your household lost their job / was laid off 32% 27% 41% 43% 23% 29% 46% 34% 45% 55%
You have taken care of children in your household while schools are closed 24% 30% 33% 11% 7% 20% 46% 28% 40% 49%
You are working from home instead of at your regular workplace 32% 34% 41% 14% 9% 30% 55% 32% 51% 57%
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As you may know, the provincial government announced a plan to resume economic activity in British Columbia. From what you have seen, read or heard, do you approve or disapprove of thi:
pp
plan?
GENDER REGION
British Metro | i i i Vancouve
) Fraser Valley ; Southern BC | Northern BC .
Columbia Vancouver Island
Strongly approve 31% 17% 45% 15% 51% 21% 38% 21% 28% 30% 25%
Moderately approve 41% 43% 39% 45% 33% 47% 37% 40% 65% 38% 44%
Moderately disapprove 14% 21% 8% 18% 9% 19% 13% 24% 1% 22% 21%
Strongly disapprove 6% 5% 6% 10% 3% 5% 6% 6% 5% 4% 5%
Not sure 8% 13% 3% 13% 4% 8% 7% 9% 1% 6% 6%
VOTE IN 2017 PROVINCIAL f : ETHNICITY
British !
Columbia i BClLiberals BC Green : i European East Asian South Asian
Strongly approve 31%
Moderately approve 41% 42% 35% 53% A% 48% 31% o 38% 27% 40%
Moderately disapprove 14% 15% 11% 11% o 13% 19% 9% 16% | 14% 4%
Strongly disapprove 6% 6% 3% 15% 4% 9% 4% 5% 4% 7%
Not sure 8% 7% 5% 0% 1% 4% 2% 6% 5% 1 0%
S OF COVID-19 PA
Someone in
your i You have |
! You have : T (
household Someone in | taken care of ; o.u o
applied for i BECHERSBIE your childrenin | working from
British the federal | to visit household - | home instead
Columbia : relatives who . of atyour
Canada | live in vour lost their job /! household ! o u‘llar
Emergency ! — yalit was laid off | while schools ! wori lace
Wage Subsidy : pality are closed | P
(CERB) ! i
Strongly approve 31% 47% 41% 45% 54% 47%
Moderately approve 41% 30% 33% 27% 34%
Moderately disapprove 14% 13% 12% 13% 10%
Strongly disapprove 6% 6% 8% 7% 5%
Not sure 8% 5% 6% 6% 3%
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Which of the following statements comes closest to your own point of view?

RESEARCH

I strongly believe we should reopen the economy quickly and ensure
that no more jobs are lost due to COVID-19
| moderately believe we should reopen the economy quickly and
ensure that no more jobs are lost due to COVID-19
| moderately believe we should reopen the economy slowly and
ensure that COVID-19 infection rates remain low
I strongly believe we should reopen the economy slowly and ensure
that COVID-19 infection rates remain low
Not sure

I strongly believe we should reopen the economy quickly and ensure
that no more jobs are lost due to COVID-19
| moderately believe we should reopen the economy quickly and
ensure that no more jobs are lost due to COVID-19
| moderately believe we should reopen the economy slowly and
ensure that COVID-19 infection rates remain low
I strongly believe we should reopen the economy slowly and ensure
that COVID-19 infection rates remain low
Not sure

I strongly believe we should reopen the economy quickly and ensure
that no more jobs are lost due to COVID-19
| moderately believe we should reopen the economy quickly and
ensure that no more jobs are lost due to COVID-19
| moderately believe we should reopen the economy slowly and
ensure that COVID-19 infection rates remain low
I strongly believe we should reopen the economy slowly and ensure
that COVID-19 infection rates remain low
Not sure
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